Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Ashton - (1241873) - Bolton Metro Swimming Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:03.39
3:14.74
3:35.00
3:41.29
3:56.93
3:58.51
4:09.34
4:26.67

4:37.23

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:03.39
3:14.74
3:35.00
3:41.29
3:56.93
3:58.51
4:09.34
4:26.67

4:37.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

281
234
174
160
130
127
111
91
81

WA Pts
281
234
174
160
130
127
111
91
81

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I I =T

Date

28/10/18
21/07/18
24/03/18
06/05/17
25/03/17
18/12/16
19/11/16
23/07/16
07/11/15

Date

28/10/18
21/07/18
24/03/18
06/05/17
25/03/17
18/12/16
19/11/16
23/07/16
07/11/15

Meet

City of Leeds October Meet 2018

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Wigan Starter Meet

BMSS Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)
Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

North Lancashire Development Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships)

Meet

City of Leeds October Meet 2018

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Wigan Starter Meet

BMSS Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)
Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

North Lancashire Development Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships)

Venue

John Charles Centre
Broughton
Broughton

Wigan

Darwen

Birkenhead

Chorley

Blackpool

Chorley

Venue

John Charles Centre
Broughton
Broughton

Wigan

Darwen

Birkenhead

Chorley

Blackpool

Chorley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4

Club Swam Under Level
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



