Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Ashton - (1241873) - Bolton Metro Swimming Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.39	281	Н	28/10/18	City of Leeds October Meet 2018	John Charles Centre	Bolton Metro	3
3:14.74	234	Н	21/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
3:35.00	174	Н	24/03/18	City of Salford Spring Meet 2018	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
3:41.29	160	Н	06/05/17	Wigan Starter Meet	Wigan	Bolton Metro	3
3:56.93	130	Н	25/03/17	BMSS Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Darwen	Bolton Metro	3
3:58.51	127	F	18/12/16	Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Bolton Metro	3
4:09.34	111		19/11/16	Chorley Marlins Winter Meet	Chorley	Chorley Marl	4
4:26.67	91	Н	23/07/16	North Lancashire Development Meet	Blackpool	Chorley Marl	3
4:37.23	81		07/11/15	Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships)	Chorley	Chorley Marl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.39	281	Н	28/10/18	City of Leeds October Meet 2018	John Charles Centre	Bolton Metro	3
3:14.74	234	Н	21/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
3:35.00	174	Н	24/03/18	City of Salford Spring Meet 2018	Broughton	Bolton Metro	3
3:41.29	160	Н	06/05/17	Wigan Starter Meet	Wigan	Bolton Metro	3
3:56.93	130	Н	25/03/17	BMSS Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Darwen	Bolton Metro	3
3:58.51	127	F	18/12/16	Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Bolton Metro	3
4:09.34	111		19/11/16	Chorley Marlins Winter Meet	Chorley	Chorley Marl	4
4:26.67	91	Н	23/07/16	North Lancashire Development Meet	Blackpool	Chorley Marl	3
4:37.23	81		07/11/15	Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships)	Chorley	Chorley Marl	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS